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SAMARITAN MEDICAL CENTER - BLS FOR HEALTHCARE PROVIDERS - 2020 REGISTRATION 

Please Print Legibly! 

Name          Address         

City       State    Zip                          Phone         

E-Mail Address:              

Employer/School              Dept/Position       

 

Do you have any special needs of which we need to be aware?                    
 

Please return this form, with full payment, at least one week prior to the date you have circled below: 
 

Provider:   

Jan. 2 Jan. 16 Jan. 30 Feb. 13 Feb. 27 March 12 March 26 April 9 April 23 

May 7 May 21 June 4 June 18 July 2 July 16 July 23 July 30 Aug. 6 Aug. 13 

Aug. 20 Sept. 10 Sept. 24 Oct. 8 Oct. 22 Nov. 5 Nov. 19 Dec. 3 Dec. 17 

Instructor: 
April 3 from 8 am – 4:30 pm   

(Please see note on back) 

December 3 from 8 am – 4:30 pm  

 (Please see note on back) 
 

Payment may be made by cash or personal check payable to SMC Education Services.   

Please mail completed form & payment to: 

SMC Education Services, 830 Washington St., Watertown, NY  13601.  Copies of this form are acceptable. 



 

SAMARITAN MEDICAL CENTER 

BLS TRAINING PROGRAMS 2020 

 

Samaritan Medical Center’s BLS classes are presented according to American Heart Association guidelines. 

 

Healthcare Provider Course Description: 

The BLS for Healthcare Providers course is designed to teach the skills of CPR for victims of all ages (including 

ventilation with a barrier device, a bag-mask device, and oxygen), use of an automated external defibrillator 

(AED), and relief of foreign body airway obstruction (FBAO).  It is intended for participants who work in a 

healthcare setting and those who are required to take a healthcare provider course for their employment or for 

school. 

 

Course 
Employee & 

Medical Staff Only 

Non-Employee Charge – Full 

payment required with registration 
Book Only 

Provider Course $15.00 Deposit* $45.00 (Book optional) $25.00 

Instructor Course $15.00 Deposit*     $165.00 (Includes book) $45.00 
 

* Employees & medical staff must reserve their seat in class with a $15.00 deposit, which will be refunded upon 

attending the class.  The deposit is not transferable to another class without prior approval, and will be 

forfeited if you fail to attend without giving advance notice.  All others please pay in full with registration. 
 

BLS FOR HEALTHCARE PROVIDERS  (All held from 6p – 10p) BLS INSTRUCTOR COURSE 

   

Thursday, January 2 Thursday, July 16 BLS Instructor Course – 

Thursday, January 16 Thursday, July 23 April 3, 2020 – 8a – 4:30p 

Thursday, January 30 Thursday, July 30 December 3, 2020 – 8a – 4:30p 

Thursday, February 13 Thursday, August 6 (Please see note below.) 

Thursday, February 27 Thursday, August 13  

Thursday, March 12 Thursday, August 20  

Thursday, March 26 Thursday, September 10  

Thursday, April 9 Thursday, September 24  

Thursday, April 23 Thursday, October 8  

Thursday, May 7 Thursday, October 22  

Thursday, May 21 Thursday, November 5  

Thursday, June 4 Thursday, November 19  

Thursday, June 18 Thursday, December 3  

Thursday, July 2 Thursday, December 17  

 

*INSTRUCTOR COURSE NOTE:  If you will be aligned with another training center, you will need documentation 
stating that the training center will accept you as an instructor.  If you will be aligning with Samaritan, you will need to 
have recently completed a provider class with us so we can determine your suitability to be an instructor.   
 

The American Heart Association strongly promotes knowledge and proficiency in BLS, ACLS and PALS and has 

developed instructional materials for this purpose.  Use of these materials in an educational course does not represent 

course sponsorship by the American Heart Association, and any fees charged for such a course do not represent income 

to the Association. 
 

All Provider Courses will be held from 6:00 pm to 10:00 pm in Conference Room 2C on 2 Pratt.  Instructor 

Courses for BLS and Heartsaver will be held from 8:00 am to 4:30 pm in Conference Room 2C on 2 Pratt.  

 

If you are unable to attend for any reason, please notify Education Services at 315-785-4036 as soon as 

possible so that your seat may be given to another individual.  A minimum of 10 days’ notice is required for 

a refund.  An administrative fee of $15.00 may be charged for late cancellations. 

 

The registration process is not finalized until your completed registration form and payment in full are 

received by the Education Services Department at Samaritan Medical Center.  Class registration closes 

one week prior to the class date.  Your completed registration form (see the reverse side) and payment 

must be received by that time. 

 

If you require further information, please call SMC Education Services at (315) 785-4036.  


